the tender form, Notice to Contractors, Agreement and Conditions of contract, Special 
Conditions, Specifications and Schedule of Probable Quantities. 

I / We do here by undertake  to execute and complete the whole or part of the work (as desired by 
you) at the respective rates quoted. 

I / We are depositing a sum of `Rs.9,950/- (Rupees Nine  Thousand Nine   Hundred and Fifty    
only) (Firms who are  registered as  MSME  under UDYAM registration   are exempt from 
submission of  EMD copy of certificate  to be enclosed )  as earnest money deposit by demand 
draft in favour of The New India Assurance company ltd , Chennai along with this tender for due

[...]

allow all reasonable facilities and use of his scaffoldings for the execution of such work. The main 
contractor shall extend all cooperation in his regard. 

11. EARNEST MONEY AND SECURITY DEPOSITS 

The tenderer will have to deposit an amount of `Rs. 9,950/-(Rupees Nine   Thousand Nine   
Hundred and Fifty    only ) (Firms who are registered as MSME under UDYAM registration 
are exempt from submission of EMD (Copy of certificate to be enclosed ) in the form of  The 
New India Assurance company ltd  draft drawn in favour of The New India Assurance 
company ltd, Chennai at  the time of submission of tender as an Earnest money.